
KANKAKEE

BRADLEY

BOURBONNAIS

MANTENO

ESSEX

HOPKINS PARK

HERSCHER

MOMENCE

AROMA 
PARK

ST. ANNE

BONFIELD

GRANT 
PARK

SUN RIVER 
TERRACE

BUCKINGHAM

REDDICK

CHEBANSE

CABERY

LIMESTONE

UNION 
HILL

IRWIN

SAMMON'S 
POINT

6 5 4

3

23
5

1

4

34

6
11 4

1

32 5

2

23514 2

7

6
5 3

2

6

6

7

3

7

7

64

4 2
6

7

5

8

8

6

2

8

7

2 1

8

8

1
1

3

5

9

1

9

3

5

4

9

9
9

9

6

9

7
7

8

7

1

5

5

9

9

9

1

8

2

8

8

5 3

4

64
6

8

9

9

4

2

9

1

6

2

7

7

9

2

7

2

8

7

8

6

9

3

1

6

7

9

1

8

1

8

9

5

2

7

6

9

5

4

8

8

8

1

8

2 1

3

7

8

5

4
6

5

3

8

5

3

5

9

3

3

4

6

8

1

7

9

2

5

9

7

4

6

3

4

5

8

3

7

2 4

7

4

6

6

7

4

3

7

2

9

7
5

4 61

7

6

7

23

6

6

7

1 5 4 3 2

7

7

6

6

1 5 4 36 2 1

19

34

27

6

24

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

31

11

30

11

11

19

11

11

11

1111

11

12

15

18

18

13

11

15

12

23

24

18

31

27
25

31

18

30

19

18

20

31

15

19

22

26

19

17

18

25

36

24

21

32

16

28
30

33

13

21

12

30

16

3633

25

35
34

16

14

24

23

20

33

32

25

17

16

34

16

23

19

14

28

36

29

10

35

22

15

10

32

26

12

19

33
32

21

10

14

18

25

17
17

23

21

33

13

30

33

32

16

26

20

34

30

29

17

302929

35

25

14

28

32

36

35

23

28

24

26

10

15

28

26

2021

12

23

13

36

10

17

35

36

15

20

29

20

35

14

22

36

31

33

28

22

12

29

10

12

12

35

34

10

23

32

18

15

27

12

31
34

25
30

21

14

22

31

12

20

13

26

22

16
17

33

13

36

24

26

26

22

13

20

27

21

30

24

29 26

16

33

12

3532

35

20

17

20

27

19

17

35

30

12

35

19

28

32

21

28

17

25

34

22

25

19

34

36

22

27

21

30

34

24

35

19

18
13

16

20

14

18

16

35

25

31

29

28

33

22

24

29

27

28

34

23

28

12

26

21

34

2629

19

33

29

15

34

21

32

22

29

36

18

17

26

24

35

12

15

17

33

27

34

10

27

28

27

10

17

31

10

14

32

10

25 30

21

12

16

29

14

22

32

16

10

33

27

20

25

32
31

36

14

26

14

21

13

10

23

26

31

15
18

20

10

23

12

14

15

23

24

15

17

24

30

25

10

12

24

15

10

24

26

24

10

24

29

25

12

23

16

34

33

35

32
31

3634

10

27

13

20

35

32

13

23

29

33

10

27

31

23

15

25

14

14

22

21

13

32

28

36

19

22

15

36

34

30

20

26

18

12

31

23

14

28

22

23

16

27

27

21

17

13

22

15

36

31

21

19

13

17
16

19

28

13

10

29

16

36

30

12

12

14

25

27

20

12

18

10

19

18

31

30

19

31

18

30

18

28

33

30

13

18

31

18

19

31

19

30

31

19

30

18

5

8

W Rte 17

W 5000S Rd

W 2000S Rd

W Rte 115

W 7000S Rd

W 3000S Rd

W 6000S Rd

E 12000N Rd

E 6000S Rd

E 9000N Rd

W 3000N Rd

W 8000S Rd

W 1000N Rd

W 1000S Rd

E 5000S Rd

N 7
00

0W
 R

d

E 7000N Rd

E 10000N Rd

W Rte 113

E 4000N Rd

Int
ers

tat
e 5

7

E Rte 114

N 1
80

00
E R

d

N 9
00

0E
 R

d

N 5
00

0E
 R

d

E 6000N Rd
W Rte 102

S 9
00

0W
 R

d

S 8
00

0W
 R

d

S 7
00

0W
 R

d

S 6
00

0W
 R

d

S 5
00

0W
 R

d

S 4
00

0W
 R

d

N R
te 

45
-52

E Rte 17

E 8000N Rd

S 1
90

00
W 

Rd S 1
50

00
W 

Rd

S 1
40

00
W 

Rd

S 1
80

00
E R

d

W 9000N Rd

S R
te 

45
-52

N 1
60

00
E R

d

N R
te 

1

W 11000N Rd

S 2
00

00
W 

Rd

W 10000N Rd

W 12000N Rd

N 5
00

0W
 R

d

E 2000N Rd

River Rd

N 8
00

0W
 R

d

N 1
00

0W
 R

d

S 1
00

00
E R

d

N 6
00

0W
 R

d

E 11000N Rd

S 1
10

00
W 

Rd

S 1
30

00
W 

Rd

N 1
10

00
W 

Rd

S 1
70

00
W 

Rd

N 1
40

00
W 

Rd N 1
00

00
W 

Rd

N 1
30

00
W 

Rd

N 1
90

00
W 

Rd

N 1
70

00
W 

Rd

N 9
00

0W
 R

d

N 2
25

0W
 R

d

E 3500S Rd

N R
te 

1-1
7

E Base Line Rd

E 10500N Rd

S 9
50

0E
 R

d

S 6
00

0E
 R

d

E 4000S Rd

S 3
00

0W
 R

d

E 3000S Rd

E 7000S Rd

N 7
00

0E
 R

d

E 5000N Rd

N 6
00

0E
 R

d

E 1000S Rd

N 3
00

0W
 R

d

N 5
50

0E
 R

d

S 1
60

00
W 

Rd

N 8
00

0E
 R

d

N 1
10

00
E R

d

W 6000N Rd

N R
te 

50

W 2000N Rd

S 1
60

00
E R

d

S R
te 

11
5

S 1
10

00
E R

d

N 1
50

00
W 

Rd

S 1
80

00
W 

Rd

S 1
20

00
W 

Rd

E 3000N Rd

N 1
60

00
W 

Rd

S H
iel

an
d R

d

N V
inc

en
ne

s T
rl

E 1500N Rd

N 17500E Rd

S 1
40

00
E R

d

N 1
20

00
E R

d

S 2
50

0E
 R

d

S 8
50

0E
 R

d

E Rte 1-17

W 5000N Rd

E 4500S Rd

N 1
50

0W
 R

d

S S
an

dba
r R

d

N 3
50

0W
 R

d
E Central Rd

N 1
67

50
E R

d

W 7000N Rd

S 1
20

00
E R

d

N 1
00

0E
 R

d

S 1
27

50
E R

d

S 3
00

0E
 R

d

E Court St

N 1
70

00
E R

d

N 1
80

00
W 

Rd

N 1
20

00
W 

Rd

E 3500N Rd

E 500N Rd

Waldron Rd

N 2
75

0W
 R

d

S 1
50

00
E R

d

E 2250S Rd

S 5
00

E R
d

N M
ap

le 
St

Ca
rdi

na
l D

r

N 5
50

0W
 R

d

W Station St

S L
ow

e R
d

S 4
50

0E
 R

d

S 5
00

0E
 R

d

S 1
00

0E
 R

d

E 4250S Rd

E 1250N Rd

S 4
00

0E
 R

d

N 7
50

0E
 R

d

E 1000N Rd

S F
ron

tag
e E

as
t R

d

W 3500S Rd

W 4000S Rd

S 1
00

0W
 R

d

W 5500S Rd

W 8000N Rd

W 4000N Rd

N 1
00

00
E R

d

W 1500N Rd

S I
ow

a D
r

S 1
70

00
E R

d

W 7940N Rd

N 1
35

00
E R

d

S 5
75

0E
 R

d

N 8
50

0E
 R

dN E
ag

le 
Isl

an
d R

d

S 1
00

00
W 

Rd

S W
he

ele
r R

d

S W
ich

ert
 N

ort
h R

d

S 1
30

00
E R

d

E 5500N Rd

N C
on

ve
nt 

St

S R
te 

1

N Wall St

E River
 Sout

h R
d

E 8500N Rd

S S
ch

uy
ler

 Av
e

W Court St

E 2000S Rd

E 7750S Rd

E River St

N 1
47

50
W 

Rd

E Six Mile Grove

E 2500S Rd

S 2
00

0E
 R

d

N 9
50

0E
 R

d

E 1500S Rd

S 8
00

0E
 R

d

E North St

N 1
30

00
E R

d

North St

N 1
40

00
E R

d

N 1
50

00
E R

d

S 3
25

0E
 R

d

N 4
00

0W
 R

d

N 1
45

00
E R

d

N 3
75

0W
 R

d

Sta
te 

Ro
ute

 50
 N

Armour Rd

E 6500N Rd

N 1
12

50
E R

d

N 1
55

00
E R

d

S 8
25

0E
 R

d

Bethel Dr

W 6940N Rd

N 5th Ave

N 4
15

0W
 R

d

N M
ain

 St

S M
ain

 St

E Maple St

W Jeffery St

All
ey

N H
ob

bie
 Av

e

S M
ulb

err
y A

ve

Mi
d C

t

N K
inz

ie 
Av

e

W 3100N Rd

N 1
79

0W
 R

d

N B
ull

 C
ree

k R
d

S 7
00

0E
 R

d

Fern St

W Bluegill Rd

S 1
55

00
E R

d

S 7
50

E R
d

Cobb Blvd

E Hickory St
W Calista St

E Exline Club Rd

S K
en

sin
gto

n A
ve

N W
es

t A
ve

S 1
37

50
E R

d

N M
ain

 Av
e

N 4
00

0E
 R

d

N 3
00

0E
 R

d

W 700S Rd

N 1
65

00
E R

d

N 2
00

0E
 R

d

S 9
25

0E
 R

d

Warren St

Main St NW

Christine Dr

E 7500S Rd

S C
urt

is A
ve

E 8000S Rd

E Merchant St

W Perry St

Kathy Dr

S 9
00

0E
 R

d

N 2
75

0E
 R

d

E 4750S Rd

E Duane Blvd

E 1750N Rd

N 3
09

0W
 R

d

W Bonfield North Rd

Larry Power Rd

S 2
00

0W
 R

d

N E
as

t S
t

W 4750N Rd

N 6
25

0W
 R

d

W 4250N Rd

E Durham St

W Walnut St

N S
ch

uy
ler

 Av
e

S 6
th 

Av
e

N 1
57

50
E R

d

S 3
75

0E
 R

d

Bitter
sweet

 Dr

E 2nd St

S 1
72

50
E R

d

Bo
ud

rea
u R

d

S 1
38

10
E R

d

E Gamble Rd

N K
en

ne
dy

 D
r

Park St

Sy
ca

mo
re 

Rd

Lawn St

E Metcalf Ave

S Y
ate

s A
ve

Private Dr

N 1
22

50
W 

Rd

E Broadway St

Skyline Frontage Rd

W North St

S P
op

lar
 St

Kim Dr

Fe
sti

va
l D

r

N Blackhawk Trl

E Birchwood Ln

S W
aln

ut 
St

E Ambersto
ne R

d

W South St

To
ulo

us
e

W Tower Rd

William Latham Dr

Grinnell Rd

E 4th St

Ap
ple

 Ln

N Rte 17

Pa
trio

t W
ay

N 1
52

50
E R

d

Blu
ff R

d S

N 4090W Rd

N W
as

hin
gto

n A
ve

S C
he

stn
ut 

St

E Brookmont Blvd

S 1
12

70
E R

d

N I
nd

ian
a A

ve

N E
lm

 St

N F
ron

tag
e W

es
t R

d

Ch
ipp

ew
a D

r

Murie
l Ln

E Fair St

De
rby

 D
r

Anita Dr

S Chicago Ave

E Gregg Blvd

E 3800N Rd

S K
ing

 D
r

E Main St

W Smith Ave

S D
ick

ers
on

 R
d

N 1
52

70
E R

d

Pin
e S

t

E 2260S Rd

Un
na

me
d S

t

S Youth Camp Rd

N 9
25

0W
 R

d

So
uth

 C
ree

k D
r

S 4th Ave
E 6th St

S 5
th 

Av
e

Ea
gle

 Bl
uff

 D
r

N 15920E Rd

N P
ark

 R
d

Mulberry St

Deer Trl

Pilot Dr

Stu
art

 D
r

E 2430S Rd

E Taylor St

E 2800S Rd

N S
he

lly 
St

N 4
37

0W
 R

d

W Brookmont Blvd

E 11750N Rd

E 1250S Rd

E Industrial Dr

E 1780N Rd

Julie Dr

Yale Ave

E Illinois St

Coyne St

W 5th St

W Tower Dr

N F
ron

tag
e E

as
t R

d
W Chebanse Ave

W Stone St

Prairie Dr

E Rte 1

S W
es

t A
ve

Je
rem

y D
r John Casey Dr

S 4
75

0E
 R

d

E 5250S Rd

S 13110E Rd
S 13310E Rd

N 1
12

70
E R

d

St 
Pe

ter
s D

r

Spruce Ln

W 4th St

S 1
43

40
E R

d

Fitness Dr

W 6th St

E 3rd St

Marquis DrFox Run Dr

S R
idg

e R
d

N R
ive

rsid
e D

r

E 1st St

Gla
dio

lus
 St

St 
Pa

uls
 D

r

N F
air

mo
nt 

Av
e

N 1
32

50
E R

d

E 3250N Rd
E 3370N Rd

Le
vis

 Tu
rn

Sta
nfo

rd 
Dr

W Hilltop Dr

Woodhaven Dr

E Grand Dr

George Ln

Canterbury Ln

Hil
lcr

es
t A

ve

W Oak St

E 4500N Rd

Edgemere Dr

W Ivy Ln

N 4
18

0W
 R

d

Aspen Dr

N F
ore

st 
Av

e

E 5480S Rd

S S
pru

ce
 St

Maple Ln

S K
ari

m 
St

S 1
61

30
E R

d

W South Tec Dr

Cedar Ln

S D
udl

ey 
Gro

ve 
Rd

E 2220N Rd

Nut St

S 1
74

40
E R

d

S E
as

t S
t

N P
rai

rie
 Tr

l

Shadow Lawn St

W Doris Dr

Snipe Run

N G
len

n R
d

N H
ick

ory
 St

Fairw
ay D

r

Ken Hayes Dr

N I
nd

us
tria

l D
r

Garden Dr

Quail Dr

E Alnita St

Marble Dr

S W
inf

iel
d A

ve

S 1
st 

St

Norton St

Robert Ave

N Roy St

S M
ap

le 
St

E 2690S Rd

Shawnee Rd

West Cap Cir

N 1
67

80
E R

d

N 17240E Rd

Ga
lax

y W
ay

West End Dr

W River Pl

Merlo
t Blanc

Lin
ds

ay
 St

E 2810S Rd

Ha
rva

rd 
St

N Locke Dr

Ramp

Marla Ter

N L
yn

n C
t

Ch
err

y S
t

Thomas Dr E Riverside Dr

E 1840S Rd
E 1630S Rd

Veterans Dr

W 720N Rd

S Elm Ave

Webster Cir E

N 5
62

0W
 R

d

Elm
wo

od
 D

r

E Cedar Trl

S F
ors

yth
ia 

Ln

Schott D
r

S 1
41

70
E R

d

S 1
37

00
E R

d

E Flora St

S 1
45

0W
 R

d

Oa
k A

ve

S Sugar St

E 5290S Rd

Vir
de

n S
t

N P
in 

Oa
k T

urn

N 7
75

0E
 R

d

E Roxanna Cir

Croswell Ave

S 1
75

00
E R

d

S Miracle Dr

Erzin
ger

 Ave

S 1
16

10
E R

d

E 2640S Rd

E Rte 115

E Oak St

Me
liss

a L
n

Stirling Pl

3rd St

Wo
od

sid
e A

ve

Green St

Leon Way

Morgan Trl

E 250S Rd
W Betty St W Bourbonnais St

S Hickory St

N 4
th 

Av
e

S A
sh

 St

S R
te 

1

S 2
00

0E
 R

d

W 4000N Rd

N 2
00

0E
 R

d

S 3
00

0W
 R

d

N 1
20

00
W 

Rd

S 8
50

0E
 R

d

E 2500S Rd

S 2
00

0W
 R

d

S 1
00

00
W 

Rd

S 1
70

00
E R

d

E 2nd St

N 6
00

0W
 R

d

W 1000N Rd

N 1
60

00
E R

d

N 1
60

00
W 

Rd

E 7000S Rd

N 3
00

0W
 R

d

E Rte 1-17

W 2000N Rd

N 1
45

00
E R

d

E Six Mile Grove

E 7000S Rd

S 1
00

0W
 R

d
S 1

00
0W

 R
d

W 7000N Rd

E 7000N Rd

N 5
00

0W
 R

d

Unnamed St

E 11000N Rd

Unnamed St

E 2000S Rd

W 7000S Rd

W 6000N Rd
W 6000N Rd

W 8000S Rd

S 1
60

00
E R

d

W 5000N Rd

S 1
60

00
W 

Rd

E 4000S Rd

E Court St

E 11000N Rd

Unnamed St

E 3000N Rd

E 1250N Rd

W 5000N Rd

Unnamed St

Unnamed St

S 1
30

00
W 

Rd

Private Dr

E 8000S Rd

S R
te 

11
5

W 4250N Rd

W 2000N Rd

S 1
70

00
E R

d

N 7
00

0E
 R

d

Unnamed St

E 5000S Rd

N 6
00

0E
 R

d

E 6000N Rd

N R
te 

50

E 1000N Rd

Int
ers

tat
e 5

7

E 7000N Rd

E 8000S Rd

N 3
00

0W
 R

d

Un
na

me
d S

t

N 1
00

00
E R

d

E 2000S Rd

N 1
00

00
E R

d

N 6
00

0W
 R

d

N 1
00

0E
 R

d

E 5000N Rd

N 6
00

0E
 R

d

Unnamed St

E 5000S Rd

S 1
30

00
E R

d

E 8000N Rd

W 6000S Rd

N 1
80

00
E R

d

E 2000S Rd

Unnamed St

N 3
00

0E
 R

d

S 2
00

00
W 

Rd

N 6
00

0W
 R

d

S 1
70

00
W 

Rd

E 4500S Rd

E 8000S Rd

W Tower Rd

E 6000N Rd

W 4000S Rd

N 4
00

0E
 R

d

S 1
20

00
W 

Rd

E 1500S RdW 1000S Rd

N 1
20

00
E R

d

Ca
rdi

na
l D

r

E 1250N Rd

W 5000N Rd

W Rte 115

N 1
75

00
E R

d

N 1
67

50
E R

d

E 4000N Rd

E 3000S Rd

N R
te 

1-1
7

W 8000S Rd

E 9000N Rd

N 1
50

00
E R

d

N 3
00

0E
 R

d

E Rte 17

S 11000W Rd

N 1
40

00
E R

d

N 1
50

0W
 R

d

W Bonfield North Rd

E 1000S Rd

87-12 87-12

08-14

08-13

08-09

08-08

08-06

08-04

93-16

07-20

07-16

07-07

07-05

07-04

07-21

07-01

06-21

01-27
93-04

00-07

02-08

93-01
93-01

92-0892-08
92-08

99-32

93-26

79-01

90-01

94-06
94-07

72-0972-09

05-01

04-15

05-07

05-09

04-17

04-1394-07 94-06

04-01
88-14

91-2591-14 95-16 92-20

99-29

91-07

96-02

93-07

01-10

00-20
79-01

69-21

88-04

06-14

91-33

06-10

06-04

06-13

05-11

90-01

02-09 93-10

93-12

91-21

91-20

01-12

77-18

75-77

01-18

89-17

70-22

91-24
98-01

70-05

93-01

92-03 91-32

04-20
03-15

92-01

79-12

97-24
83-05

68-12

93-22

92-02

91-17

04-11 01-33

98-2200-10

99-15

90-26
01-23

99-3684-01

93-26

93-29

91-16

93-06

95-23

95-06

02-19 88-10

88-02

92-08

94-03

86-15
93-28

06-09

06-05

06-03

06-16

90-18

90-13

01-36

91-35

98-36

87-04

88-16

93-17

72-09

03-24

90-02
91-1202-10

90-1693-15

00-28

06-07

94-04

96-13

67-07

92-2100-22

91-26

88-11

00-16

77-16 93-20

83-06

73-07 97-16

01-44

94-01

89-15

95-20

74-01
99-32

96-11

92-15

03-20

92-07

91-25

91-08 94-14

68-02 95-04
93-2192-16 02-22 90-15

91-34

04-09

03-11

93-05, 95-01

82-04, 86-03

89-19, 92-12

09-01

08-11

97-14

99-18

89-07

72-04

81-14

82-0582-05

05-16

05-10

04-16

96-22

77-04

98-16

76-14

95-09

04-05

76-02

91-06 81-09

82-05

82-05
82-05

86-01
85-07

68-11

75-01

89-17
79-14

75-09

07-14

07-10

07-07

06-21

90-03

69-0400-12
92-04

74-04

93-09

00-14

02-03

96-15

69-18

01-04

00-19

82-05

97-06

94-12

77-19

96-18

94-19

70-08

04-12

69-01

90-10

87-08

75-07

97-22

01-09

87-11

69-14

00-01

77-09
75-10

78-06

92-10 97-23

69-02

83-03

81-11

71-08

70-02
70-01

72-08

72-07

70-11

94-05

98-02

75-03

69-22

71-10, 72-18

71-03, 01-02

86-18, 01-38

72-11, 85-04

87-03, 89-05

70-16, 93-18

89-03, 91-19

98-7

08-12

08-07

97-05

99-1399-13
05-03

87-1077-07

01-46

01-08

82-01

77-08

00-08

97-26
05-15

99-1799-17 99-17
99-17

97-20

05-12

04-06

95-21

68-08

95-07

03-19 98-33

98-04

99-1099-10

00-32

98-14

98-36 84-02
02-12

97-28

72-20
81-03

86-11

98-2600-29

01-45

84-06

73-01

72-21

80-08
91-18 92-05

81-1679-16

00-21
82-06

69-06

91-05
91-05
73-12

68-17

99-08

98-09

90-19

91-23

77-13

79-08

70-04

88-01

81-02

81-02
81-0281-02

97-1897-18

00-23

86-0286-02

04-03

87-03

04-14
95-02 05-08

01-24

86-14

68-06

01-05

99-12
99-12

99-12

00-13

03-07

01-2198-11

01-31

82-03

00-02

01-28

97-19
99-34

03-23
86-03

02-2600-30
94-15

98-32 98-32
02-04

96-20

01-14
01-14

98-1098-10
98-10

98-10
98-21

05-18

98-03

99-37
97-17

03-21
97-15
94-08

01-29

03-14 00-18
98-08

98-24

85-01

96-26

03-04

68-03
68-03

90-1198-06
91-22

94-11

01-22

80-07

94-06

71-13

01-4201-4269-24

00-09

00-11

98-13

96-17

00-25

98-34

97-08

02-05

98-30

98-28

98-29

89-02

98-12
72-0571-23

89-04

76-1071-01
79-05

02-01

73-06
97-07

99-14
99-1499-14 86-10

77-03

77-0377-03

74-02
91-0203-01

97-02

77-06
72-10

98-15
03-10

01-32

99-20

86-07

85-03

67-1067-10
67-10
97-12

02-16
00-16

00-26

99-16

99-04

00-27

90-22
98-20

97-04

00-04

78-04

01-41

05-17

94-02

97-29

98-17 01-25
76-12

99-09
01-26

01-35

07-15

07-12

07-08

07-03

07-17

07-09

07-06

07-18

06-12

06-08

06-10

06-17

06-06

06-11

95-26

00-15

96-16

99-3599-35
99-35

02-21
02-21

99-24

96-19
96-19

01-16
05-06

71-07

68-15

71-12

06-20

06-18

06-15

71-12

97-31

94-1794-17
72-01

72-17

73-14

67-02

74-05

01-13

99-31

73-13
00-17

98-23
76-04

98-37

68-14

92-1192-11

67-16
89-06

99-27
00-0699-20

96-12
81-12

99-30

83-01
88-17

00-24

79-20
03-25

01-17
72-22

99-33

01-2005-13

99-3399-33
01-0301-03

68-0798-25

98-05

99-10

98-19

96-27

80-01, 81-16

71-13, 86-17

02-16, 92-06

77-09, 89-07

80-06, 96-08

FE06-08 FE 09-01

FE 08-13

FE 08-12

FE 08-10

FE 08-09

FE 08-08

FE 08-07

FE 08-06

FE 08-05

FE 08-04

FE 08-03

FE 08-02

FE 08-01

FE 05-19
FE 05-19

FE 07-14

FE 07-13FE 07-18

FE 07-09

FE 07-15

FE 07-19

FE 07-07

FE 07-17

FE 07-20

FE 07-05

FE 07-21

FE 06-10

FE 06-02

FE 06-15

FE 07-02

FE 06-06

FE 06-03

FE 06-04

FE 06-11

FE 06-05
FE 06-13

FE 06-12

FE 05-17

FE 07-03

FE 07-04

FE 06-07

FE 05-08FE 02-02

FE 03-14
FE 04-20

FE 05-18

FE 05-05

FE 05-14

FE 05-07

FE 05-20FE 05-19

FE-06-01

FE 05-06

FE 07-08FE 07-16

FE 07-12

FE 06-09

FE 06-14

FE 05-04

FE 05-13

FE 05-10

FE 05-15

FE 05-02

FE 05-16

FE 02-11

FE 03-05

FE 02-07

FE 02-12
FE 04-19

FE 03-08

FE 04-10

FE 02-01

FE 02-13

FE 04-02

FE 04-11

FE 03-01

FE 03-02

FE 03-09FE 04-12

FE 03-10

FE 04-06

FE 04-08
FE 03-03

FE 03-07FE 03-15

FE 02-13

FE 04-22

FE 03-11

FE 04-03

FE 04-16

FE 02-09

FE 02-04

FE 02-14
FE 03-13

FE 04-01

FE 03-16

FE 03-04

FE 02-03

FE 02-10

FE 04-09

FE-04-18

FE 04-13

FE 04-14

FE 04-21

FE 04-07

FE 04-15 FE 04-04

FE 04-05

FE 02-05

KANKAKEE COUNTY ZONING MAP 2009

THE OFFICIAL ZONING MAP IS KEPT IN THE KANKAKEE COUNTY
PLANNING DEPARTMENT AND SHOULD BE REVIEWED FOR UPDATES
PRIOR TO DECISION MAKING.

Note: The municipalities of Reddick, Union Hill, Irwin and Cabery are incorporated but do not have an adopted zoning ordinance.

Legend
A1-Agriculture
A2-Agricultural Estate
RE-Rural Estate
R1-Single Family Residential
R2-High Density Residential
PL-Public lands

C1- Restricted Commercial
C2-General Commercial
I1-Light Industrial
I2-General Industrial
Incorporated Area
Public Act 095-0175

Extra Territorial Jurisdiction
K4 Wind Farm (SUP 09-01)

# Variance
^ Special Use
" Farmstead Exemption

District Boundary lines are either: The center lines of railroads,
highways, streets, alleys, easements, or waterways: The 
boundary lines ofsections, quarter sections, or tracts and lots: 
Or such lines extended unless otherwise indicated.
Wherever a district is indicated as a strip adjacent to and 
paralleling a street or highway, and the boundaries are not 
located as set forth above, the depth of such strips shall be in
accordance with dimensions shown on the map measured at 
right angles from the centerlines of the street or highway, and 
the length of frontage shall be in accordance with dimensions
shown on the map from section, quarter section, or division lines,
or centerlines of streets, highways, or railroad right-of-ways
unless otherwise indicated.
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